

Enrollment and Review Change to LB374

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Heidemann amendments, AM1313, on page 1, line 10, "balance" has been struck and "balances" inserted; and in line 11 "is" has been struck and "are" inserted.

2. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM902, on page 173, line 22, "2011" has been struck and "2009" inserted.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson